	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV20R250E
	TMOV20R250E (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV20R250E
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 351V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 TMOV20R250E datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV20R250E  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
18S60 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP - 57.5" LENGTH
2764988 Phoenix Contact  CONN HOUSING GREEN
9121 Serpac  DIVIDER TRAY FOR SE1220 ADJ 3PCS
PJ664RW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 7.69X7.69X6.05" GREY
013140230 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 15.91X12.32X8.94" GRAY
DS322X Switchcraft Inc.  KIT X-WIDE DESIGN STRIP VERT
1-1499520-1 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/RJ45 GBE GRAY CMR
1435337-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE I/O TO PCB RCPT LSZH 3M
1406167 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS 10M
1404072 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS SCKT,RA-PLUG 600MM
9-5504970-9 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UMLDS SC(NG)SC(NG)
10-012-172P Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
C4PXS-1406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14S/AE14M/X
C1EXS-5036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE50S/AE50G/X
3758/30 275 3M  CABLE 30 COND FLAT .050" 26AWG
09626.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/26 SOOW BLK
01366.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 SJ-BLK-500' RL
C0459A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/14 19/.0147TC OA SH PLTC
3080 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG ORANGE 100'
PPM0830 GR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG GREEN 500'
T40R0C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 8.3"L 40LB BLACK
BC2M-S4-M Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE 18LB NAT 8.3"
170-03058 HellermannTyton  1/4" RESIN FIBERGLASS SLEEVING
3240263 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 60MMX100MM 2M
T45RAWH Panduit Corp  FITTING RIGHT ANGLE WHITE
0SPL0001H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ACS CVER/PLLR 30A 600V 1POL
LRU263R Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS R 60 TO 30A
IEGF6-35876-17-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL11-33036-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-2-21241-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK11-39014-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3ABP 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST AXL 3AB
AGC-V-1-8/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1-8/10A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
162.6185.4752 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE FAST 7.5A 32V BRN FKS
2027-15-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
RXEF300-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 3A HOLD
SMAJ70CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMA
TV30C280JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMC
P4KE39CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC AXIAL
MXLP5KE17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO41
	TMOV20R250E  keywords
	    	TMOV20R250E
	TMOV20R250E  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV20R250E  pdf
	TMOV20R250E  datasheet
	TMOV20R250E  price
	TMOV20R250E  distributor
	electronic components TMOV20R250E
	TMOV20R250E  Circuit Protection
	TMOV20R250E  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV20R250E  VARISTOR 351V 10KA DISC 20MM
	TMOV20R250E
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .